Control Equipment
9/1
Zones 1 & 2, 21 & 22
General Catalogue 09.03.2006
9
04358E
Position Switch in Metal
Series 8074 to EN 50041

9
Selection table
Version Actuator Switching function Ordering code Weight
kg
10787E00
Extended plunger Plunger of
stainless steel
1 NC + 1 NO
Slow-action contact
8074/1-1-S 0,340
2 NC
Slow-action contact
8074/1-3-S 0,340
1 NC + 1 NO
Slow-action contact,
overlapping
8074/1-5-S 0,340
10786E00
Roller plunger Roller of
moulded plastic
1 NC + 1 NO
Slow-action contact
8074/1-1-RS 0,342
2 NC
Slow-action contact
8074/1-3-RS 0,342
1 NC + 1 NO
Slow-action contact,
overlapping
8074/1-5-RS 0,342
10784E00
Roller lever plunger Roller of
moulded plastic
1 NC + 1 NO
Slow-action contact
8074/1-1-AR 0,340
2 NC
Slow-action contact
8074/1-3-AR 0,340
1 NC + 1 NO
Slow-action contact,
overlapping
8074/1-5-AR 0,340
10790E00
Swivelling lever Roller of
moulded plastic
1 NC + 1 NO
Slow-action contact
8074/1-1-HR311 0,425
2 NC
Slow-action contact
8074/1-3-HR311 0,425
1 NC + 1 NO
Slow-action contact,
overlapping
8074/1-5-HR311 0,425
10785E00
Adjustable
roller lever
Roller of moulded
plastic; rod of
stainless steel
1 NC + 1 NO
Slow-action contact
8074/1-1-HV 0,430
2 NC
Slow-action contact
8074/1-3-HV 0,430
1 NC + 1 NO
Slow-action contact,
overlapping
8074/1-5-HV 0,430
10779E00